
NSEA Dressage Qualifier 

hosted by Mayfield School at Petley Wood

Saturday 21st September 2019

Class 1 ‐ Prelim Dressage Team and Individual Qualifier

Prelim 13 (2006)

Section A Mrs J Taylor

Ind

No School Team ID Horse Coll Score % Place

128 Hurst College Jillz Vidi Zonnehoeve 67 163.5 62.88

115 Kent College Pembury Ruby Queen of Hearts 60 150.5 57.88

132 Claremont Super Snoop 69 178 68.46 1ST Q

113 Kent College Pembury Taylor's Star

118 Kent College Pembury Easily Vivendia 62 168.5 64.81 6TH

124 Vinehall Kilagoola Bay 63 164 63.08

127 Marlborough House Blue 63 167.5 64.42

114 Kent College Pembury Oatfield Star 59 153 54.85

130 Uckfield College Heather 62 160 61.54

135 Sackville Bernwode Broadway 68 177 68.08 2ND Q

137 Cranleigh Wynswood Zola 64 170.5 65.58 4TH

139 City of London Freemen's My Clonmore Bonnie 64 172.5 66.34 3RD

140 Vinehall Wealdway Quincey 61 155.5 59.81

142 Mayfield 5 Flo 64 170 65.38 5TH

133 Claremont 4 Fraggle Rock VI 64 168 64.41

125 Vinehall 3 Rummie 58 149 57.31

119 Heathfield CC 2 Chester 62 165 63.46

116 Kent College Pembury 1 Sliabh Ban Adam 62 163 62.69

Class 2 ‐ Novice Dressage Team and Individual Qualifier

Novice 28 (2008)

No School Team ID Horse Ind

Coll Score % Place

115 Kent College Pembury 1 Ruby Queen of Hearts 53 151.5 63.12

128 Hurst College Jillz Vidi Zonnehoeve 54 161 67.08

121 Heathfield CC 2 Gringos Pearly 55 168.5 70.21 6TH

110 Highfield  Max 821 56 160 66.86

132 Claremont 4 Super Snoop 62 178.5 74.37 2ND Q

118 Kent College Pembury 1 Easily Vivendia 60 175 72.92 3RD

143 Mayfield 5 Double 57 174.5 72.7 4TH

136 Cranleigh Heavenly High Jinks 56 167 69.58

111 Bede's Royale Oab 55 165 68.75

129 Hurst College George Clooney 59 173 72.08 5TH

122 Heathfield CC 2 Carrickview Indecision 60 180 75 1ST Q

124 Vinehall 3 Kilagoola Bay 53 153.5 63.96



Class 3 ‐ Elementary Dressage  Individual Qualifier

Elementary 50 (2007)
Ind

No School Horse Coll Score % Place

143 Mayfield Double 58 201.5 71.96 2nd Q

118 Kent College Pembury Easily Vivendia 57 194 69.28 3rd

123 Heathfield CC All That Jazz 56 187.5 66.96 4th

129 Hurst College George Clooney 60 207.5 74.1 1st Q

TEAMS ‐ Class 1 and 2 Ind

Coll Score % Place

116 Kent College Pembury 1 Sliabh Ban Adam P 62 163 62.69 3rd

117 Kent College Pembury 1 Jodie's Jet P 64 171 65.76

118 Kent College Pembury 1 Easily Vivendia N 60 175 72.92

115 Kent College Pembury 1 Ruby Queen of Hearts N 53 151.5 63.12

119 Heathfield CC 2 Chester P 62 165 63.46 1st

122 Heathfield CC 2 Carrickview Indecision N 60 180 75

121 Heathfield CC 2 Gringos Pearly n 55 168.5 70.21

125 Vinehall 3 Rummie P 58 149 57.31 5th

126 Vinehall 3 Poppy P 59 153 58.84

124 Vinehall 3 Kilagoola Bay N 53 153.5 63.96

131 Claremont 4 Black Magic P 61 157.5 60.57 4th

133 Claremont 4 Fraggle Rock VI P 64 168 64.41

132 Claremont 4 Super Snoop N 62 178.5 74.37

141 Mayfield 5 Smurf P 66 174 66.92 2nd

142 Mayfield 5 Flo P 64 170 65.38

143 Mayfield 5 Double N 57 174.5 72.7


